Int. B Show Wels (B)

Wels, Austria
24 May 1997, Mares 7-10 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SONBOHLAS
MUSIC
Colour:
Owner: Weixelbaum

Name: MADEIRA
Colour:
Owner: Bockle

Name: SPRUCE
TAMIN

Colour:

Owner: Gerbaulet

Name: M A PISTOL
Colour:
Owner: Trittremmel

Name: AILLURA
Colour:
Owner: Hammerer

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Int. B Show Wels (B)

